
Category Booths Company
Appliances 231 Contractors Home Appliances
Appliances 315 Aqua Air Systems
Appliances 328 Home Heat - Comfort Furnace
Appliances 336 Vita-Mix Corporation
Appliances 843 Electrolux
Appliances 847 The Generator Connection
Architectural Services 237 Home Designing Services, Ltd..
Architectural Services 827 Home Designs By Bruno
Architectural Services 844 Encore Landscaping
Asphalt 229 All Weather Asphalt Maintenance
Asphalt 406 Hills Paving and Construction
Asphalt 846 New England Asphalt Services LLC
Audio & Video 125 Xfinity
Audio & Video 212 Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing
Audio & Video 403 Eastern Video Services
Audio & Video 432 AT&T Uverse
Audio & Video 848 Cox Communications
Audio & Video 857 Natural Audio
Automotive 208 Attention to Detail
Automotive 719 Papa's Dodge Jeep
Awnings 715 Awnings & Rooms Unlimited div. Steve's R Repair
Awnings 732 American Overhead Doors, Inc.
Basements 103 Connecticut - CT Cellar Doors, LLC
Basements 139 Mid Atlantic Waterproofing of NY.
Basements 201 Mainville Remodeling, LLC
Basements 230 Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc.
Basements 301 Better Built Basements
Basements 331 American Dry Basement Systems, Inc. - ADBS, INC.
Basements 426 CT Basement Systems, Inc.
Basements 767 CKH Industries, Inc.
Basements 840 Gutter Helmet of CT
Builders and Land Developers 137 Post & Beam Homes, Inc.
Builders and Land Developers 313 Northeastern Log Homes, Inc
Builders and Land Developers 329 Curt Carlson Builder, LLC
Builders and Land Developers 424 Habitat Post And Beam
Builders and Land Developers 431 Burnham Building
Builders and Land Developers 641 Tearman Building Systems
Builders and Land Developers 739 Joist Construction, LLC
Builders and Land Developers 827 Home Designs By Bruno
Builders and Land Developers 855 Taylor Bryan Company
Building Materials / Tools 209 Lyon & Billard
Building Materials / Tools 342 Multi-Phase Specialty Material Supply
Building Materials / Tools 761 United Builders Supply Co, Inc.
Cabinets 117 Integrity Kitchen Design
Cabinets 129 Wood 'N Excellence Cabinet Refacing
Cabinets 206 N-Hance Revolutionary Wood Renewal
Cabinets 209 Lyon & Billard
Cabinets 221 Kitchen Options of New England
Cabinets 228 Kitchen Kraftsmen LLC
Cabinets 243 Remodeler's Group of CT, LLC
Cabinets 300 The Edge Countertop - Connecticut Carpentry
Cabinets 312 Brunarhans Design
Cabinets 325 Ideal Kitchens Home Improvement
Cabinets 404 Closet & Storage Concepts



Cabinets 637 The RTA Store, Inc.
Cabinets 716 Kitchen Magic
Cabinets 751 DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen
Cabinets 832 Lapila's Renovations LLC + Home Gallery
Chimney Restoration & Cleaning 109 Superior Stone & Fireplace
Chimney Restoration & Cleaning 338 Safeside Chimney & Duct Cleaning
Cleaning Services 633 Advanced Canine Detectives
Cleaning Services 738 Jugglebox Moving Company
Cleaning Services 825 Polish Helping Hands
Concrete / Decorative 406 Hills Paving and Construction
Consumer Items 141 Arthur Murray Dance Studio
Consumer Items 143 Hill's Home Market
Consumer Items 200 Touch of Purple
Consumer Items 208 Attention to Detail
Consumer Items 212 Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing
Consumer Items 240 Safeguard Security
Consumer Items 328 Home Heat - Comfort Furnace
Consumer Items 336 Vita-Mix Corporation
Consumer Items 340 Scentsy Wickless Candles - Elizabeth Hart
Consumer Items 405 Vermont Rolling Pins
Consumer Items 429 Silpada Designs
Consumer Items 439 PartyLite
Consumer Items 441 Dunkin' Donuts
Consumer Items 629 Zee Zee's Trading - Air Chair
Consumer Items 630 QualityHomeProducts.net
Consumer Items 747 Quiltladies J&J
Consumer Items 829 Shop At Home Food Service
Consumer Items 839 Liquid Stone Finishes
Consumer Items 847 The Generator Connection
Consumer Items 860 Cutco Cutlery
Consumer Items 862 Normal Aquatics LLC
Consumer Items 865 Isagenix  Independen Consultant
Consumer Items I Optimum Products -Bed Linens
Consumer Items L1 Simply Cannoli
Contractor 337 Fiderio and Sons
Contractor 431 Burnham Building
Contractor 720 J. C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC
Cookware 839 Kitchen Craft
Cookware 860 Cutco Cutlery
Countertops 221 Kitchen Options of New England
Countertops 243 Remodeler's Group of CT, LLC
Countertops 300 The Edge Countertop - Connecticut Carpentry
Countertops 312 Brunarhans Design
Countertops 325 Ideal Kitchens Home Improvement
Countertops 337 Fiderio and Sons
Countertops 716 Kitchen Magic
Countertops 751 DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen
Countertops 837 Liquid Stone Finishes
Decks / Patio 109 Superior Stone & Fireplace
Decks / Patio 119 Bahler Brothers , Inc.
Decks / Patio 201 Mainville Remodeling, LLC
Decks / Patio 209 Lyon & Billard
Decks / Patio 236 J & D Landscaping
Decks / Patio 406 Jerry's Pathways & Patios
Decks / Patio 636 Decks "R"Us - Royal Construction



Decks / Patio 722 Moreno Bros. Landscaping
Decks / Patio 741 Brady-Built Sunrooms
Decks / Patio 830 Creative Contours
Decks / Patio 861 Betterliving Patio & Sunrooms, Pioneer Valley
Decks / Patio 439a Exterior Home Services & Supply
Decks / Patio F Sham Shield Powerwashing LLC
Decks / Patio L3 East Coast Vinyl & The PVC Company
Driveway Sealing 229 All Weather Asphalt Maintenance
Education 326 Wounded Warrior Project
Education 624 FEMA Mitigation Services
Education 625 CT Real Estate Investor Association
Education 100a John Casablancas Modeling Agency
Education E Autism Speaks Community Leadership Council
Electrical Services 847 The Generator Connection
Energy Efficient Products 104 Endless Mountains Solar Services
Energy Efficient Products 145 Next Step Living - CT
Energy Efficient Products 215 Eco Energy Guard
Energy Efficient Products 304 EasyCare Energy Solutions
Energy Efficient Products 330 NESCOR
Energy Efficient Products 414 Sun Harvest Renewable Resources LLC
Energy Efficient Products 619 Superior Spray Foam Insulation
Energy Efficient Products 823 Community Energy
Energy Efficient Products 866 Harness The Sun
Energy Efficient Products 530, 539 Allard Engineering - Dome Home
Entertainment 125 Xfinity
Entertainment 141 Arthur Murray Dance Studio
Entertainment 208 Attention to Detail
Entertainment 403 Eastern Video Services
Entertainment 432 AT&T Uverse
Entertainment 618 Big Apple Rhythmics
Entertainment 819 The Witch's Dungeon
Entertainment 857 Natural Audio
Entertainment 862 Normal Aquatics LLC
Entertainment 645, 750 Lime Rock
Fences 407 Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design
Fences 437 Pet Stop
Fences L3 East Coast Vinyl & The PVC Company
Financial Services 207 David Lerner Associates Inc.
Financial Services 341 Jon Laroche LLC Investment Services
Fireplaces / Stoves 109 Superior Stone & Fireplace
Fireplaces / Stoves 620 Dragon Smoker, Inc.
Fireplaces / Stoves 831 Fire Finesse, LLC
Flooring 206 N-Hance Revolutionary Wood Renewal
Flooring 303 Elite Flooring Specialists
Flooring 411 Affordable Flooring, LLC
Flooring 442 Amazing Hardwood Floors
Flooring 730 Mr. Sandless - Hartford-Springfield
Flooring 853 Floors Now
Furniture 102 Contemporary Furniture Center
Furniture 244 Direct Buy - Hartford,CT
Furniture 629 Zee Zee's Trading - Air Chair
Furniture 755 Select Comfort
Furniture 317, 413 Kloter Farms
Garage Solutions 404 Closet & Storage Concepts
Garage Solutions 732 American Overhead Doors, Inc.



Generators 314 Generators On Demand
Generators 847 The Generator Connection
Geo-Thermal / Solar 104 Endless Mountains Solar Services
Geo-Thermal / Solar 414 Sun Harvest Renewable Resources LLC
Geo-Thermal / Solar 746 Green Earth Energy Photovoltaic
Geo-Thermal / Solar 866 Harness The Sun
Gutters 401 Gutterattachment.com
Gutters 409 Yankee Home Improvement
Gutters 430 Gutter Topper of Connecticut
Gutters 840 Gutter Helmet of CT
Gutters 863 Korkut, LLC
Gutters F Sham Shield Powerwashing LLC
Health / Wellness 106 Creative Imagery Hypnosis
Health / Wellness 143 Hill's Home Market
Health / Wellness 242 Capitol Chiropractic Center
Health / Wellness 435 Connecticut Dept. Of Public Health
Health / Wellness 634 Cosentino Chiropractic Center
Health / Wellness 829 Shop At Home Food Service
Health / Wellness 865 Isagenix  Independen Consultant
Heating & Air Conditioning 245 Ductworks HVAC Services, LLC
Heating & Air Conditioning 316 All Degrees Mechanical Services, LLC
Home Design 237 Home Designing Services, Ltd..
Home Design 827 Home Designs By Bruno
Home Design 855 Taylor Bryan Company
Home Improvement 107 Phoenician Home Improvment
Home Improvement 217 People's Products, Inc.
Home Improvement 244 Direct Buy - Hartford,CT
Home Improvement 409 Yankee Home Improvement
Home Improvement 632 Sears Home Pro
Home Improvement 720 J. C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC
Insulation 215 Eco Energy Guard
Insulation 330 NESCOR
Insulation 619 Superior Spray Foam Insulation
Insurance 213 Barnum Financial Group, An Office of MetLife
Insurance 845 Penny Hanley & Hawley
Interior Details 747 Quiltladies J&J
Interior Details 825 Polish Helping Hands
Interior Details 837 Liquid Stone Finishes
Interior Details I Optimum Products -Bed Linens
Kitchens / Bath 117 Integrity Kitchen Design
Kitchens / Bath 129 Wood 'N Excellence Cabinet Refacing
Kitchens / Bath 214 Bath Fitter
Kitchens / Bath 221 Kitchen Options of New England
Kitchens / Bath 228 Kitchen Kraftsmen LLC
Kitchens / Bath 243 Remodeler's Group of CT, LLC
Kitchens / Bath 300 The Edge Countertop - Connecticut Carpentry
Kitchens / Bath 312 Brunarhans Design
Kitchens / Bath 324 Bathroom Pros, LLC
Kitchens / Bath 325 Ideal Kitchens Home Improvement
Kitchens / Bath 337 Fiderio and Sons
Kitchens / Bath 405 Vermont Rolling Pins
Kitchens / Bath 637 The RTA Store, Inc.
Kitchens / Bath 716 Kitchen Magic
Kitchens / Bath 751 DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen
Kitchens / Bath 832 Lapila's Renovations LLC + Home Gallery



Kitchens / Bath 839 Kitchen Craft
Landscape Lighting 119 Bahler Brothers , Inc.
Landscape Lighting 407 Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design
Landscaping / Design 105 Scovill's Landscape Contractors
Landscaping / Design 119 Bahler Brothers , Inc.
Landscaping / Design 236 J & D Landscaping
Landscaping / Design 307 Clarke  Landscapes LLC
Landscaping / Design 320 Magee Companies
Landscaping / Design 407 Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design
Landscaping / Design 722 Moreno Bros. Landscaping
Landscaping / Design 742 The Grounds Guys
Landscaping / Design 830 Creative Contours
Landscaping / Design 844 Encore Landscaping
Landscaping / Design 867 Designer Outdoors
Lawn Care 427 Natural Choice Lawn & Tree Care, LLC
Lawn Irrigation 407 Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design
Marble, Granite, & Stone Products 300 The Edge Countertop - Connecticut Carpentry
Media 205 RSVP Publications
Media 332 On The Avenue Marketing forThe New York Times
Media 626 Welcome to Your New Home
Media 821 Clipper Magazine
Media 859 Angies's List
Media J The Hartford Courant
Modular Homes 333 New England Custom Modular
Mortgage / Financial Services 207 David Lerner Associates Inc.
Mortgage / Financial Services 213 Barnum Financial Group, An Office of MetLife
Outdoor Living 119 Bahler Brothers , Inc.
Outdoor Living 231 Contractors Home Appliances
Outdoor Living 342 Multi-Phase Specialty Material Supply
Outdoor Living 400 Lamore Lumber Post & Beam Sheds
Outdoor Living 407 Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design
Outdoor Living 437 Pet Stop
Outdoor Living 620 Dragon Smoker, Inc.
Outdoor Living 636 Decks "R"Us - Royal Construction
Outdoor Living 715 Awnings & Rooms Unlimited div. Steve's R Repair
Outdoor Living 741 Brady-Built Sunrooms
Outdoor Living 831 Fire Finesse, LLC
Outdoor Living 837 Liquid Stone Finishes
Outdoor Living 849 Pinecreek Structures
Outdoor Living 861 Betterliving Patio & Sunrooms, Pioneer Valley
Outdoor Living 867 Designer Outdoors
Outdoor Living 317, 413 Kloter Farms
Painting Interior / Exterior 202 Certa Pro Painters
Paving 109 Superior Stone & Fireplace
Paving 119 Bahler Brothers , Inc.
Paving 236 J & D Landscaping
Paving 342 Multi-Phase Specialty Material Supply
Paving 406 Hills Paving and Construction
Paving 406 Jerry's Pathways & Patios
Paving 722 Moreno Bros. Landscaping
Paving 742 The Grounds Guys
Pools & Spas 113 Aqua Pool & Patio, Inc.
Pools & Spas 241 Sabrina Pools
Pools & Spas 529 Softub, Inc.
Pools & Spas 745 Scarritt Spas & Hot Tubs



Pools & Spas 831 Fire Finesse, LLC
Powerwashing F Sham Shield Powerwashing LLC
Real Estate 217 Surfside Narragansett Condominiums
Real Estate 433 Agnelli Real Estate LLC
Remodeling 108 Suburban Remodelers
Remodeling 117 Integrity Kitchen Design
Remodeling 201 Mainville Remodeling, LLC
Remodeling 214 Bath Fitter
Remodeling 217 People's Products, Inc.
Remodeling 301 Better Built Basements
Remodeling 312 Brunarhans Design
Remodeling 320 Magee Companies
Remodeling 324 Bathroom Pros, LLC
Remodeling 329 Curt Carlson Builder, LLC
Remodeling 632 Sears Home Pro
Remodeling 739 Joist Construction, LLC
Remodeling 751 DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen
Remodeling 832 Lapila's Renovations LLC + Home Gallery
Remodeling 855 Taylor Bryan Company
Remodeling 529a Klaus Larsen Roofing Contractor, LLC
Roofing / Siding 107 Phoenician Home Improvment
Roofing / Siding 108 Suburban Remodelers
Roofing / Siding 217 People's Products, Inc.
Roofing / Siding 225 Interlock Industries
Roofing / Siding 320 Magee Companies
Roofing / Siding 330 NESCOR
Roofing / Siding 409 Yankee Home Improvement
Roofing / Siding 430 Gutter Topper of Connecticut
Roofing / Siding 436 Adam Quenneville Roofing, Siding & Windows
Roofing / Siding 653 Prime Windows, LLC
Roofing / Siding 731 V. Nanfito Roofing & Siding
Roofing / Siding 838 Better Homes Siding & Improvements
Roofing / Siding 850 Power Home Remodeling Group
Roofing / Siding 863 Korkut, LLC
Roofing / Siding 439a Exterior Home Services & Supply
Roofing / Siding 529a Klaus Larsen Roofing Contractor, LLC
Roofing / Siding G Rescom Exteriors
Safety / Security 240 Safeguard Security
Safety / Security 408 ADT Security Services
Sunrooms 238 Creative Enclosures
Sunrooms 409 Yankee Home Improvement
Sunrooms 741 Brady-Built Sunrooms
Sunrooms 767 CKH Industries, Inc.
Sunrooms 840 Gutter Helmet of CT
Sunrooms 861 Betterliving Patio & Sunrooms, Pioneer Valley
Tree Services 100 River Valley Tree Experts
Tree Services 219 Eric's Tree Service
Tree Services 427 Natural Choice Lawn & Tree Care, LLC
Utilities 316 All Degrees Mechanical Services, LLC
Vacations / Resorts 306 Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Vacations / Resorts 412 Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.
Vacuums & Central Vacuum Systems 315 Aqua Air Systems
Vacuums & Central Vacuum Systems 843 Electrolux
Water Treatment 305 Culligan Water Conditioning Co.
Water Treatment 753 Reynolds Purified Water - Water Filtration



Waterproofing 139 Mid Atlantic Waterproofing of NY.
Waterproofing 230 Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc.
Waterproofing 318 Eastern Waterproofing
Waterproofing 331 American Dry Basement Systems, Inc. - ADBS, INC.
Waterproofing 426 CT Basement Systems, Inc.
Windows & Doors 103 Connecticut - CT Cellar Doors, LLC
Windows & Doors 107 Phoenician Home Improvment
Windows & Doors 108 Suburban Remodelers
Windows & Doors 131 Millard Enterprises
Windows & Doors 133 Castle Windows
Windows & Doors 209 Lyon & Billard
Windows & Doors 217 People's Products, Inc.
Windows & Doors 238 Creative Enclosures
Windows & Doors 320 Magee Companies
Windows & Doors 343 Highland Window Company
Windows & Doors 409 Yankee Home Improvement
Windows & Doors 425 Renewal By Andersen Southern New England
Windows & Doors 430 Gutter Topper of Connecticut
Windows & Doors 436 Adam Quenneville Roofing, Siding & Windows
Windows & Doors 653 Prime Windows, LLC
Windows & Doors 720 J. C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC
Windows & Doors 740 Fish Window Cleaning
Windows & Doors 838 Better Homes Siding & Improvements
Windows & Doors 850 Power Home Remodeling Group
Windows & Doors 863 Korkut, LLC
Windows & Doors G Rescom Exteriors
Wireless Communication 125 Xfinity
Wireless Communication 212 Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing
Wireless Communication 432 AT&T Uverse
Wireless Communication 848 Cox Communications

  


